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feel the comfort

FW21 - Steelite Safety Boot S1
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Upper: Split Leather

Sole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S1

Features

- Padded collar for added comfort
- Improved sole unit

- Protective steel toecap

- Anti-static footwear

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and

steel surfaces
- Energy absorbing seat region
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Dual density sole unit
- CE certified

. UKCA marked
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PORTWEST

FW21 - Steelite Safety Boot S1
Commodity Code: 6403400000

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00379077

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00383496

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW21BKR35
FW21BKR36
FW21BKR37
FW21BKR38
FW21BKR39
FW21BKR40
FW21BKR41
FW21BKR42
FW21BKR43
FW21BKR44
FW21BKR45
FW21BKR46
FW21BKR47
FW21BKR48
FW21BKR49

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.0000
1.0300
1.0100
1.0700
1.1100
1.1300
1.1440
1.1900
1.1900
1.2600
1.4000
1.5000
1.3700
1.5100
1.5600

Cubic(m?)
0.0819
0.0819
0.0819
0.0819
0.0819
0.0930
0.0930
0.0930
0.1082
0.1082
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1391

EAN13

5036108212446
5036108212439
5036108187379
5036108144266
5036108144273
5036108144280
5036108144297
5036108144303
5036108144310
5036108144327
5036108144334
5036108144341
5036108144358
5036108144365
5036108212453

GTIN/DUN14

25036108698145
25036108698152
25036108689402
25036108628708
25036108628715
25036108628722
25036108628739
25036108628746
25036108628753
25036108628760
25036108628777
25036108628784
25036108628791
25036108628807
25036108698138
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